
 

 

 PIONEER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL 
ATHLETIC PHYSICAL SCREENINGS 2025 

 WHEN:  June 4, 2025 (WEDNESDAY)     

 WHERE: PIONEER VALLEY HIGH SCHOOL - 675 PANTHER DRIVE SANTA MARIA, CA 93454 

   (PLEASE ENTER THROUGH GATE 6 – BY THE FOOTBALL STADIUM) 

 TIME:  4:30 – 6:30 PM 

 COST:  NO FEE 

IN ADDITION, ALL NEW PVHS STUDENT ATHLETES WHO WILL BE PARTICIPATING IN A PVHS SPORT FOR THE FIRST 

TIME, MUST REGISTER ON Home Campus – EASY-TO-USE DIGITAL FORMS, HEALTH RECORDS AND TEAM 

COMMUNICATION TOOLS.  If you already have an account, you will not need to create a new one. 

PLEASE SEE HANDOUT 

2025 SUMMER ATHLETIC CONTACT INFORMATION 

 FALL SPORTS  

• Pioneer Valley Cross Country Boys – TBA (please contact Heydi Elenes)      

      Girls –   Heydi Elenes helenes@smjuhsd.org  

• Pioneer Valley Girls Flag Football Varsity – TBA (please contact Athletic Director)  

• Pioneer Valley Football  Varsity – Dustin Davis ddavis@smjuhsd.org   

      JV – Drew Johnson drjohnson@smjuhsd.org  

    Freshman – Shane Lyon slyon@smjuhsd.org  

• Pioneer Valley Girls Golf  Varsity – Marcus Guzman mguzman@smjuhsd.org   

      JV – Eric Jeffres ejeffres@smjuhsd.org  

• Pioneer Valley Girls Tennis  Varsity – Alan Brafman abrafman@smjuhsd.org  

      JV – Kristina Yoder kyoder@smjuhsd.org  

• Pioneer Valley Girls Volleyball Varsity Contact – Johanna Perez johannanicole101616@gmail.com     

      JV – Sasha Brafman sashabrafman10@gmail.com  

    Freshman – TBA (Please contact Johanna Perez)   

• Pioneer Valley Boys Water Polo Varsity – Sophie Hill Thehillsophie@yahoo.com  

      JV – TBA (please contact Sophie Hill) 

• Pioneer Valley Girls Water Polo Varsity – Daci Hughes dhughes@smjuhsd.org    

      JV – Sophie Hill Thehillsophie@yahoo.com 

WINTER SPORTS  

• Pioneer Valley Boys Basketball Varsity – Marcus Guzman mguzman@smjuhsd.org 

      JV – Drew Johnson drjohnson@smjuhsd.org  

    Freshman – Paul Hernandez paulhernandez03@hotmail.com    

• Pioneer Valley Girls Basketball Varsity – Michael Bloodworth mbloodworth@smjuhsd.org   

      JV – TBA (Please contact Michael Bloodworth) 

    Freshman – TBA (Please contact Michael Bloodworth) 
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• Pioneer Valley Boys Soccer  Varsity – Alan Brafman abrafman@smjuhsd.org    

      JV – Giovanni Garcia Giovanni.garcia610@yahoo.com  

    Freshman – TBA (please contact Alan Brafman)  

Pioneer Valley Girls Soccer  Varsity – Victor Jerez vherez24@gmail.com     

      JV – TBA (Please contact Victor Jerez)  

Pioneer Valley Boys Wrestling Varsity – Cristian Cardenas crcardenas@smjuhsd.org  

      JV – TBA (Please contact Cristian Cardenas)   

• Pioneer Valley Girls Wrestling Varsity – Interim - Oscar Gutierrez o_gutierrez@outlook.com 

      JV – TBA (Please contact Oscar Gutierrez) 

SPRING SPORTS  

• Pioneer Valley Baseball  Varsity – Cody Smith csmith@smjuhsd.org   

      JV – JJ Ford jjford805@gmail.com  

    Freshman – Tony Rodriguez T0n310c79@gmail.com  

• Pioneer Valley Boys Golf  Varsity – Marcus Guzman mguzman@smjuhsd.org   

      JV – Tony Payne apayne@smjuhsd.org  

• Pioneer Valley Softball  Varsity – Kristina Sewell ksewell@smjuhsd.org   

      JV – Antoinette Davis aarmas@smjuhsd.org  

• Pioneer Valley Swim   Varsity Girls – Daci Hughes dhuhges@smjuhsd.org  

JV Girls – Sophie Hill Thehillsophie@yahoo.com  

Varsity Boys –TBA (Please contact Daci Hughes) 

JV Boys –TBA (Please contact Daci Hughes) 

• Pioneer Valley Track & Field  Boys – Ben Alberry balberry@smjuhsd.org  

      Girls – TBA (please contact Ben Alberry)     

• Pioneer Valley Boys Tennis  Varsity – Alan Brafman abrafman@smjuhsd.org 

       JV – TBA (Please contact Alan Brafman) 

• Pioneer Valley Boys Volleyball Varsity – Ralph Quintana iralphm23@icloud.com   

       JV –TBA (please contact Ralph Quintana)       

• Pioneer Valley Cheer   Varsity – Juanita Vega jndvega1244@gmai.com  

       JV & Freshman TBA – (Please contact Juanita Vega)  

PVHS athletic physical packet website:  Microsoft Word - Sports Physical Rev 3.2.22.docx 

PVHS ATHLETIC TRAINER – Mike Vandenbroek mvandenbroek@smjuhsd.org  

PVHS ATHLETIC DIRECTOR – Anthony Morales (805) 922-1305 ext. 5511 damorales@smjuhsd.org 
This school district does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, age, religion, political affiliation, gender, mental or physical disability, sexual orientation, 

parental or marital status, or any other basis protected by federal, state, or local law, ordinance, or regulation, in its educational program(s) or employment. 
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